

TABULATION OF BIDS

Schedule: O
Project No.: HI A-AD/STP 6(3) & 200(1)
Project Name: OPTION O - SADDLE ROAD PTA ALIGNMENT PH 3 & EAST ALIGNMENT PH 1

State: HI
County: HAWAII
POHAKULOA TRAINING AREA

Opened at: FHWA Hawaii Division Office
By: Richelle Takara
Date: 03/09/06

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.		
Signed:	LeeAnn Bush	
Title:	Contract Specialist	Date: 03/10/06
Contract Awarded to:	Awarded Schedule A only	Date: _____

Contractor	Bid Amount	Responsive
Kiewit Pacific 1001 Kamokila Blvd Kapoei, HI 96707	5,885,904.00	
Knik Construction Company, Inc. P.O. Box 3757 Seattle, WA 98124	6,551,565.00	
Goodfellow Brothers, Inc. P.O. Box 383729 Waikoloa, HI 96738	7,027,892.50	
Engineer's Estimate	5,863,867.50	

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 03/10/06

Schedule: O

Project No.: HI A-AD/STP 6(3) & 200(1)

Project Name: OPTION O - SADDLE ROAD PTA ALIGNMENT PH 3 & EAST ALIGNMENT PH 1

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
30104E	TON	SUBBASE, GRADING E (CONTRACTOR FURNISHED)			
		Kiewit Pacific	4050	27.00	109,350.00
		Knik Construction Company, Inc.		49.00	198,450.00
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.		30.00	121,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		20.00	81,000.00
30701LA	TON	STOCKPILED AGGREGATE, 3" GRADING			
		Kiewit Pacific	3700	14.00	51,800.00
		Knik Construction Company, Inc.		19.00	70,300.00
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.		11.20	41,440.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		8.00	29,600.00
30701LB	TON	STOCKPILED AGGREGATE, 6" GRADING			
		Kiewit Pacific	1250	14.00	17,500.00
		Knik Construction Company, Inc.		19.00	23,750.00
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.		10.75	13,437.50
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		6.00	7,500.00
30810	TON	AGGREGATE SHOULDERING			
		Kiewit Pacific	2260	30.00	67,800.00
		Knik Construction Company, Inc.		32.00	72,320.00
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.		34.00	76,840.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		15.00	33,900.00
40103PGDB	TON	ASPHALT CEMENT GRADE PG 64-16			
		Kiewit Pacific	3300	700.00	2,310,000.00
		Knik Construction Company, Inc.		735.00	2,425,500.00
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.		600.00	1,980,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		400.00	1,320,000.00
40105C	TON	ANTISTRIP ADDITIVE, TYPE 3			
		Kiewit Pacific	490	300.00	147,000.00
		Knik Construction Company, Inc.		675.00	330,750.00
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.		1,200.00	588,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		400.00	196,000.00
40106ABBL	TON	SUPERPAVE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT, 1/2-INCH NOMINAL MAXIMUM SIZE AGGREGATE			
		Kiewit Pacific	49100	60.00	2,946,000.00
		Knik Construction Company, Inc.		64.00	3,142,400.00
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.		72.00	3,535,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		80.00	3,928,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 03/10/06

Schedule: O

Project No.: HI A-AD/STP 6(3) & 200(1)

Project Name: OPTION O - SADDLE ROAD PTA ALIGNMENT PH 3 & EAST ALIGNMENT PH 1

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
41201CM	TON	TACK COAT GRADE CSS-1, CSS-1H, SS-1, OR SS-1H			
		Kiewit Pacific	90	800.00	72,000.00
		Knik Construction Company, Inc.		985.00	88,650.00
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.		2,500.00	225,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	13,500.00
63509	HOURL	FLAGGER			
		Kiewit Pacific	670	50.00	33,500.00
		Knik Construction Company, Inc.		70.00	46,900.00
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.		72.00	48,240.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		65.00	43,550.00
63514	LNFT	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKINGS			
		Kiewit Pacific	261890	0.50	130,945.00
		Knik Construction Company, Inc.		0.50	130,945.00
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.		1.50	392,835.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		0.75	196,417.50
63539C	WEEK	TRAFFIC AND SAFETY SUPERVISOR			
		Kiewit Pacific	9	1.00	9.00
		Knik Construction Company, Inc.		2,400.00	21,600.00
		Goodfellow Brothers, Inc.		600.00	5,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,600.00	14,400.00